



# Philadelphia Water Ice Factory

8354 State Road, Philadelphia, PA 19136

[www.philawaterice.com](http://www.philawaterice.com) • (215) 533-0400

Coconut

8 oz Cup

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Coconut Cream, Natural Flavor, Guar & Xanthan Gum.

Allergen Information: Contains Coconut

Manufactured in a Peanut Free Plant



PAREVE

## Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

**Serving size 1 Cont. (194g)**

**Amount per serving**

**Calories 200**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 2g **3%**

Saturated Fat 2g **10%**

*Trans* Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 10mg **0%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 45g **16%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 38g

Includes 38g Added Sugars **76%**

**Protein** 0g **0%**

Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potas. 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.